1998 750 STX
PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 750 STX
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY

WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92022B) 92022-3747 4
WASHER (Ref # 92022C) 92022-562 6
CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-3706 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1998 750 STX
PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062) 92062-3705 1
PLUG,CYLINDER HEAD (Ref # 92066) 92066-3001 1
BAND (Ref # 92072) 92072-3793 2
BAND,L=368.3 (Ref # 92072A) 92072-3808 1
SEAL (Ref # 92093) 92093-3744 1
COLLAR,7.5X10.5X9 (Ref # 92143) 92143-3714 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A) 92143-3759 4
COLLAR (Ref # 92143B) 92143-3760 4
SPRING (Ref # 92144) 92144-3751 1
BOLT,6X80 (Ref # 92150) 92150-3761 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150A) 92150-3775 4
BOLT,10X50 (Ref # 92150B) 92150-3819 2
BOLT,10X145 (Ref # 92150C) 92150-3820 2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92150D) 92150-3851 6
DAMPER,RR (Ref # 92160) 92160-3774 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A) 92160-3879 8
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-3718 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A) 92170-3748 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B) 92170-3754 2
SHIM (Ref # 92180) 92180-3703 AR
SHIM (Ref # 92180A) 92180-3704 AR
TUBE,MANIFOLD-HULL (Ref # 92190) 92190-3953 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191) 92191-3733 1
TUBE,CHAMBER-MUFFLER (Ref # 92191A) 92191-3756 1
TUBE,HEAD-EXHAUST (Ref # 92191B) 92191-3766 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.